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Americas Sales and 
Corporate Headquarters EMEA Sales APAC Sale  Worldwide OEM Sales

St. Paul, MN USA
(800) 888-8458
+1-651-681-7600
www.ergotron.com
sales@ergotron.com

Amersfoort, The Netherlands 
+31 33 45 45 600
www.ergotron.com
info.eu@ergotron.com

Tokyo, Japan
www.ergotron.com
apaccustomerservice@ergotron.com

www.ergotron.com
info.oem@ergotron.com

Dimensions

32" - 37"
(813mm - 940mm)

13.75" - 18.75"
(349mm - 476mm)

18.6" 
(47mm)

.35" 
(9mm)

WorkFit-SR
Dual Monitor 

Dimensional Illustrations
™
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Lowest Position

4"
(102mm)

28.9"
(733mm) Highest Position

2.4"
(61mm)

12.2" - 16"
(307mm) - (408mm)

18.6"
(472mm)

39.4"
(1000 mm)

0" - 3.9"
(2mm) - (100mm)

Dimensions

WorkFit-SR
Dual Monitor 

Dimensional Illustrations
™
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29.5"
(749mm)

30"
(705mm)

7.1" - 26"
(180mm) - (660mm)

9.9" - 13.9"
(251mm - 378mm)

14.7"
(373.5mm)

15"
( 381.5mm)

Top View

21.7"
(552mm) 13"

(330mm)

21.1" - 22"
(535mm - 560mm)

23.6" - 25.2"
(599 mm - 640 mm)

8" - 8.9"
(202mm - 227mm)

4.8" - 5.75"
(22mm - 146mm)

Side View

2.9” - 5.1”
(74mm - 132mm)

4” 
(102mm)

4” 
(103mm)

.43” 
(11mm)

1.5” 
(38mm)

4.1” 
(105mm)

.9” 
(23mm)

1.7” - 2.7”
(44mm - 69mm)

.1” - 2.4”
(3mm - 61mm)

Dimensions

WorkFit-SR
Dual Monitor 

Dimensional Illustrations
™
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Weight Capacity

Range of Motion

Portrait/Landscape rotation stop screw 
can be installed for 0˚ rotation.

3 - 11lbs
(1.3 - 5kg)

3 - 11lbs
(1.3- 5kg)

< 5lbs 
(2.2kg)

A

B

C

A+B < 22lbs (10kg)

A+B+C  < 25lbs (11.4kg)

30°

18.25"
(463.55mm)

5"
(127mm)

WorkFit-SR
Dual Monitor 

Dimensional Illustrations
™


